
ALBURY ARM

Arm Chairs & Stools


DIMENSIONS:


ORIGIN:  China   USE:  Indoor
 WARRANTY:  12 Months


10.8 - 11.6 kg
KG


Metal Leg


600


660


84
0


10.5 - 11.3 kg
KG


Timber Leg


11.5 - 12.3 kg
KG


H650 Stool


12.9 - 13.7 kg
KG


H750 Stool


480


600


84
0


480


660
 600


660


10
20




200

660


600


660


11
20




300

760


1


12.3 - 13.1 kg
KG


Castor V2


600


660


84
0


11.2 - 12 kg
KG


Sled


480


660


84
0


480


690
 570


620


82
0


11 - 11.8 kg
KG


Trestle V2


490


ASSEMBLY:


4 Leg Chair -->
 4 Leg Stool -->
 Sled -->
 Castor -->
 Trestle -->


960
860


660


660


660


660


660




2


ALBURY ARM

Chairs & Stools


SHELL FINISHES:


Cloud
 Mocha
 Navy


Gravity


Slate
 Denim
 Steel
 Teal


Bison
 Donkey
 Slate


Eastwood


Ta n
 Java
 Onyx
 Navy


Pelle/ Benito


Sage


Ezfurn:


Black
 Blue
 Charcoal


Vinyl


FRAME FINISHES:


Birch
 Light 

Oak


Light 

Walnut


Mild Steel


Black


Mild/ Stainless Steel #201


Light 

Oak


Light 

Walnut


Black/ 

Brass


Solid Ash


Brushed 

Brass


Brushed 

Copper


Stainless Steel #201


Unupholstered


Moulded Foam


Brushed 

SS


Ta n


Run Out
 Run Out
 Run Out


Run Out
 Run Out
 Run Out
 Run Out


Natural
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ALBURY ARM

Chairs & Stools


PRODUCT MAINTENANCE:


Solid Timber


1.    Regularly dust surface with damp cloth.

2.    Wash with non-abrasive, solvent free and PH neutral cleaning products.

3.    Always dry with a lint free cloth.

4.    Apply commercial grade timber oil or polish with a lint free cloth.


DO NOT:    Use abrasive pads, brushes, or cleaners like steel wool, as it will scratch the surface.

DO NOT:    Use detergents, glass cleaner, harsh chemicals, or any solvent or ammonia based cleaners.

DO NOT:    Place in direct sunlight.


Powder coated Mild Steel:


1.    Regularly dust surface with damp cloth.

2.    Wash with a soft cloth and warm soapy water.

3.    Always dry with a lint free cloth.


DO NOT:    Use abrasive pads, brushes, or cleaners like steel wool, as it will scratch the surface.

DO NOT:    Use powder, concentrated detergents, or silicone-based furniture polishes.


Stainless Steel:


1.    Regularly dust surface with damp cloth.

2.    Wash with a soft cloth and a stainless-steel cleaning agent.

3.    Always dry with a lint free cloth.


DO NOT:    Use abrasive pads, brushes, or cleaners, like steel wool, as it will scratch the surface.


NOTE:    These bases lightly scratch with normal use. The scratches are not unpleasant and over time create a nice patina on the  

               surface.


Warwick Fabrics:


1.    Regularly vacuum using low suction.    

2.    Protect from direct sunlight.

3.    Treat spills and stains as soon as possible;

 
 1.    Gently scrape any soil or mop any liquid from the surface of the fabric.

 
 2.    Apply upholstery shampoo cleaning agents strictly according to instructions to remove the residue of the spill.

 
 3.    Dry in shade away from direct heat, allow to dry thoroughly before re-use.


DO NOT:    Remove cushion covers for separate cleaning or washing, even though they may have zippers.

DO NOT:    Saturate the fabric or interior with water or other cleaning liquids.

DO NOT:    Use dish washing or laundry detergents.

DO NOT:    Scrub with a stiff brush.


NOTE:    Annual professional cleaning is highly recommended.

NOTE:    Water-based soil resist fabric protector treatments are available and should always be done.

NOTE:    Pilling can occur occasionally as a result of normal daily wear and should not be considered as a fault. Fibre pills can be  

               removed by a battery operated pilling tool available from most haberdashery stores.


Vinyl:


1.    Regularly vacuum using a soft brush and wipe with a wet sponge or cloth.    

2.    Protect from direct sunlight. 

3.    Treat spills and stains as soon as possible by bloting liquid spills with a clean dry cloth. Wipe with a clean

       cloth dampened with warm water. Dry in shade away from direct heat. 

4.    A soft bristle brush may be used to remove ingrained soil. Avoid scratching by gentle brushing.


DO NOT:    Use abrasive powder, detergent based or paste cleaners.

DO NOT:    Wet excessively or clean with hot water extraction machine or on-site dry-cleaning machine.


NOTE:    Annual professional cleaning is highly recommended.




CODES:


ALBURY ARM

Chairs & Stools


- KACALTILOGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALTILOFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALTILOPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALTILOVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALTILOUUP


-  KACALTIWAGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALTIWAFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALTIWAPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALTIWAVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALTIWAUUP


- KACALTINAGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALTINAFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALTINAPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALTINAVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALTINAUUP


Timber 

Light Oak 


Timber 

Light 

Walnut


Timber 

Natural


- KACALMEBEGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMEBEFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KACALMEBEPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMEBEVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALMEBEUUP


- KSTALAAR65MEBEGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAAR65MEBEFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR65MEBEPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR65MEBEVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR65MEBEUUP


- KSTALAAR75MEBEGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAAR75MEBEFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR75MEBEPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR75MEBEVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR75MEBEUUP


- KACALMELOGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMELOFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KACALMELOPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMELOVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALMELOUUP


- KSTALAAR65MELOGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR65MELOFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR65MELOPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR65MELOVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR65MELOFUUP


- KSTALAAR75MELOGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR75MELOFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR75MELOPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR75MELOVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR75MELOUP


Mild Steel

Birch 


Mild Steel

Light Oak


- KACALMEBKBRGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMEBKBRFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALMEBKBRPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMEBKBRVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALMEBKBRFUUP


- KSTALAR75MEBKBRGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR75MEBKBRFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KSTALAR75MEBKBRPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAR75MEBKBRVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAR75MEBKBRUUP


- KACALMEBRGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMEBRFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KACALMEBRPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMEBRVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALMEBRUUP


- KACALMECOGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMECOFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KACALMECOPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMECOVBK/ BL/ CC


Stainless 

Steel Brass


Stainless 

Steel 

Copper


- KACALMELWGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMELWFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KACALMELWPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMELWVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALMELWUUP


- KSTALAAR65MELWGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR65MELWFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR65MELWPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR65MELWVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR65MELWFUUP


- KSTALAAR75MELWGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR75MELWFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KSTALAAR75MELWPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR75MELWVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR75MELWUUP


- KACALMEBKGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALMEBKFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


 - KACALMEBKPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALMEBKVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALMEBKUUP


- KSTALAAR65MEBKGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR65MEBKFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR65MEBKPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR65MEBKVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR65MEBKFUUP


- KSTALAAR75MEBKGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KSTALAR75MEBKFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KSTALAAR75MEBKPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KSTALAAR75MEBKVBK/ BL/ CC


- KSTALAAR75MEBKUUP


Mild Steel 

Light 

Walnut


Mild Steel

Black


Mild / 

Stainless 

Steel Black 

Brass


- KACALSLBKGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALSLBKFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALSLBKPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALSLBKVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALSLBKUUP


Sled 


- KACALCAV2BKGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALCAV2BKFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALCAV2BKPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALCAV2BKVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALCAV2BKUUP


- KACALCAV2PAGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALCAV2PAFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALCAV2PAPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALCAV2PAVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALCAV2PAUUP


Castor V2

Black


Castor V2

Polished


- KACALTRV2BKGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALTRV2BKFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALTRV2BKPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALTRV2BKVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALTRV2BKVBKUUP


- KACALTRV2PAGCL/ MO/ NY/ SL/ DE/ ST/ TE


- KACALTRV2PAFBI/ DO/ SL/ TA


- KACALTRV2PAPJA/ ON/ NY/ SA


- KACALTRV2PAVBK/ BL/ CC


- KACALTRV2PAUUP


Trestle V2

Black


Trestle V2

Polished



